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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel Gamboa639
North Valley

9.750 8.150 9.4009.050 9.5509.600 55.500
1 7T 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jeremy Bischoff945
Wallers GymJam

9.550 9.150 9.1009.400 9.1509.100 55.450
2T 3 1 5 7 3 2 

2 

Samuel* Phillips356
GO

9.150 9.250 9.2008.850 9.5009.250 55.200
5T 2 4 3T 4T 2 3 

3 

Isaiah* Drake371
GO

9.100 9.400 8.9008.900 8.5509.400 54.250
7 1 3 7T 2 9 4 

4 

Brandon Nguyen161
Elevate

9.550 8.150 9.2008.550 9.0509.300 53.800
2T 7T 5T 3T 3 4 5 

5 

Joseph Pepe640
North Valley

8.950 7.750 9.2508.550 9.0009.150 52.650
9 10T 5T 2 6 5T 6 

6 

Tyler Shimizu962
West Coast

9.150 8.600 8.9008.000 8.7009.250 52.600
5T 4 10 7T 4T 8 7 

7 

Zachary Martin164
Elevate

8.900 8.250 9.0008.450 8.2008.600 51.400
10T 6 7 6 9 11 8 

8 

Jadon Roberson951
Wallers GymJam

9.450 7.750 8.0508.250 8.2508.850 50.600
4 10T 9 11 8 10 9 

9 

Matthew Krall204
Cal Sports

8.900 8.450 7.8007.200 8.8008.250 49.400
10T 5 12 12 12 7 10 

10 

Troy Lipis948
Wallers GymJam

8.550 5.550 8.5008.300 8.0508.300 47.250
12 13 8 10 11 13 11 

11 

Eric Shebert163
Elevate

8.200 6.250 8.6507.900 7.6008.400 47.000
13 12 11 9 10 14 12 

12 

Maxwell Taniguchi-King961
West Coast

9.050 7.800 0.0000.000 0.0006.300 23.150
8 9 13T 13T 13 15 13 

13 

Blake Tingzon368
GO

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.0000.000 9.000
14T 14T 13T 13T 14T 5T 14 

14 

Nathanael Wolters953
Wallers GymJam

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 8.1500.000 8.150
14T 14T 13T 13T 14T 12 15 

15 
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